
Ramal Constitución - La Plata

Alternativas de viaje
Línea Roca

Bernal

Plaza Constitución

Quilmes

Ezpeleta

Berazategui

Plátanos

Darío Santillán y
Maximiliano Kosteki

Don Bosco

Wilde

V. Domínico

Sarandí

Hudson

Pereyra

Villa Elisa

City Bell

Gonnet

Ringuelet

Tolosa

La Plata

45

51

100

178

247

293

195

17

148

98

271

22

159

266

159 BG

10

129 Nº 19

129

85266372

584

219

300

418

603

273

338

273 D / G

129 La Plata
por Centenario

129 La Plata
por Autopista

195 La Plata
por Av. Mitre

195 E La Plata
por Autopista

159 L Roja
Pueblo Nuevo

159 L Roja
Cruce Varela

324
324 Nº 3 Nº 5 /

 Nº 6 / Nº 9

159 
Semirap. Hudson

273 BC

Norte 12 - 
Plaza Moreno

66

16

Oeste 65 

Norte 15

Norte 16 
Hasta1 y 60 

Norte 16 
Hasta 1 y 60 

por 526 

159 L Azul

Conocé otros medios de transporte que te acercan a tu destino


